Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:115 SGPA: 3.83 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 163566 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:242 SGPA: 8.07 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 338407 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:239 SGPA: 7.97 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1132/2300 (One thousand one hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 49.22% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 60 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: ATKT

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur